Condensed Demographic Comparison Report
3521 W Memorial Rd., Oklahoma City
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Q2 2009 Demographics
Total Population
Total Households
Female Population
% Female
Male Population
% Male
Population Density (per Sq. Mi.)

Age
Age0-4
Age5-13
Age 14 - 17
Age 18 - 21
Age 22 - 24
Age 25 - 34

4,965
2,329
2,555
51.45%
2,411
48.55%
1,580.48

6.41%
9.75%
3.53%
4.16%
3.47%
11.77%

52,279
24,610
27,430
52.47%
24,849
47.53%
1,849.00

8.33%
12.02%
3.72%
3.80%
3.17%
14.54%

5 Miles

143,770
60,896
74,976

52.15%
68,794

47.85%

1,830.54

7.67%
12.90%
4.98%
5.10%
3.65%
12.96%



Age 35 - 44
Age 45 - 54
Age 55 - 64
Age 65 - 74
Age 75 - 84
Age 85 +

Median Age

Race and Ethnicity

White

Black

Asian or Pacific Islander

Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

Non-Hispanic

Dominate Ancestry

Native American (Indian/Eskimo)

Household Income
Income $ 0 - $9,999

Income $ 10,000 - $14,999
Income $ 15,000 - $24,999
Income $ 25,000 - $34,999
Income $ 35,000 - $49,999
Income $ 50,000 - $74,999
Income $ 75,000 - $99,999
Income $100,000 - $124,999
Income $125,000 - $174,999
Income $175,000 +

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Per Capita Income

Number of Employees (Full Time)
Number of Establishments

2013 Demographics

Total Population

Total Households

Female Population
% Female

Male Population
% Male

(C) 2008 SRC,LLC

(C) 2009 Synergos All Rights Reserved, SRC, LLC.

11.38%
13.83%
15.35%
11.07%
7.56%
1.72%
45

88.50%
4.63%
3.72%
3.15%

3.73%
96.27%

1.25%

2.61%
2.41%
4.51%
5.88%
10.80%
18.38%
14.23%
10.30%
12.70%
9.84%

$117,303
$83,252
$55,019

5,095
291

5,638
2,601
2,913

51.67%
2,725

48.33%

14.81%
13.30%
11.82%
7.35%
5.15%
2.00%
38

76.59%
15.85%
3.97%
3.59%

6.42%
93.58%

1.02%

4.23%
3.33%
8.81%
10.48%
16.13%
20.09%
13.01%
8.52%
8.28%
4.02%

$79,719
$57,848
$37,527

29,423
1,782

56,257
26,406
29,409
52.28%
26,848
47.72%

14.36%
14.43%
11.68%
6.52%
4.24%
1.51%
37

76.18%
15.84%
4.11%
3.86%

7.30%
92.70%

1.11%

4.48%
3.45%
8.58%
9.57%
15.87%
20.96%
14.11%
8.86%
8.03%
3.46%

$77,748
$58,687
$32,931

63,578
4,694

154,597
64,975
80,334

51.96%
74,263

48.04%



